
Start Date Skill Module Duration Type Microsoft Teams Date/Time
Mon 6/15/26 Well Construction Supply Chain Management Core 2.5 hrs eLearning Course
Wed 6/17/26 Well Site Management Part 1 – Logistics, Communication and Safety Core 3 hrs eLearning Course
Fri 6/19/26 Well Site Management Part 2 – Planning, Operations and Continuous Improvement Core 3.5 hrs eLearning Course

Mon 6/22/26 Office Hours – Q&A and Competency Development, Interpersonal Communications 4 hrs Microsoft Teams Monday June 22, 8AM-12PM CST
Tue 6/23/26 Time Management 4 hrs Microsoft Teams Tuesday June 23, 8AM-12PM CST
Wed 6/24/26 Problem Solving Facilitation 4 hrs Microsoft Teams Wednesday June 24, 8AM-12PM CST
Thu 6/25/26 Process Improvement 4 hrs Microsoft Teams Thursday June 25, 8AM-12PM CST
Fri 6/26/26 Back to Work Plan Discussion and Unit 9 Recap 4 hrs Microsoft Teams Friday June 26, 8AM-12PM CST
Fri 7/10/26 Post-Assessment Unit 9 2 hrs eLearning Course

Mon 8/10/26 Unit 9 Back to Work Plan Due 20 hrs


